Applicable as of 1 March 2021

Saastukaart Pluss price list

Service fee type

Initial card

Monthly fee

New card upon expiry

Replacement of (damaged, lost, etc.) card
Replacement of card due to faulty magnetic strip
Additional card

Interest rate

Cashback in Coop stores
Account statement on paper
Account balance via text message

Fee for blocking the card due to debt

Fee for delayed payment (reminder received in relation to a delay

in payment of instalments)

Default interest

COOP | P

free of charge
€0.95

€0

€15

free of charge
€15

19.9%

Transactions made with Saastukaart
Pluss are subject to an interest-free
period up to the 10th day of the
following calendar month, except for
cash withdrawals, in which case the
calculation of interest begins with the
performance of the respective
operation.

€1 + 2.5% of the transaction amount
€15
€0.2

€25
€5

Amount set out in agreement



